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Information correct at 19 January 2022. 

Log in to Parent Access Module (PAM) 
for College Calendar updates.

General Office (St Mary’s) opens Monday 17 January

Australia Day Public Holiday Wednesday 26 January

Staff Return Friday 28 January

Classes Commence Tuesday 1 February

VCE Information Evening Wednesday 16 February 

Swimming Carnival Thursday 17 February

Opening Mass and Laureate 
Presentation Ceremony

Tuesday 22 February

Year 7 Welcome Evening Thursday 24 February

Parent Evening with Sonja Karras Tuesday 1 March

Ash Wednesday Wednesday 2 March

Year 7 Camp Monday 7 – Wednesday 9 March

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 14 March

Year 9 Parent Information Evening Tuesday 15 March

Year 8 Camps Monday 21- Wednesday 23 March
Wednesday 23 – Friday 25 March

Open Evening Wednesday 23 March

Easter Liturgy Friday 8 April

Last day Term 1 Friday 8 April

Easter Sunday Sunday 17 April

Term 2 commences Wednesday 27 April


